
Tryne Bay

Tryne 
Fjord

Breid
BasinLong Fjord

LONG PENINSULA

BROAD PENINSULA

MULE PENINSULA

DAVISDAVIS

SØRSDAL GLACIER

Crooked 

Fjord

Fjord

Ellis

Watts

Bandits

Brookes

Platcha

 Rookery
Lake

Trajer 
Ridge

Crooked
 Lake

Marine 
Plain

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118
119

120

121

122
123

124

125

126

127

128
129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118
119

120

121

122
123

124

125

126

127

128
129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

78°20'E78°20'E 78°30'E78°30'E

68°25'S68°25'S

78°00'E78°00'E 78°10'E78°10'E

68°25'S68°25'S

68°30'S68°30'S

68°35'S68°35'S

68°40'S68°40'S

77°50'E77°50'E 78°00'E78°00'E 78°10'E78°10'E 78°20'E78°20'E 78°30'E78°30'E

68°40'S68°40'S

68°35'S68°35'S

68°30'S68°30'S

77°50'E77°50'E

Note:
The map shows a grid for reporting sightings 
of Weddell Seals. 
Record the location of the sighting by noting
the number of the grid cell on the horizontal 
axis first and the number of the grid cell on 
the vertical axis second.  

Legend

Refuge

Coastline

Lake

Produced by the Australian
Antarctic Data Centre
August 2006

Map Catalogue no: 13292

At Davis Station Magnetic North is 
79° west of True North and moves 

westerly by 0.14° each year.
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